Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ III COLOR & B/W CAMERA
Body Type
Manufacturer & Exporter

0.45Camera consumption
MX-R5610C
Other informationOrdering information
1/3" Color CCIQ III Camera
1/3” CCIQ III
Non-detectable(AR lens) !
Hybrid sensitivity camera
Pixel : 728 x 488 (NTSC / PAL )
480 TV Lines
MX-B5X09K-4H
MX-B5509KA-4H
MX-B5X09K-3T
MX-B5X09K-4T
MODEL Built-in Lens NoteFrame rate
A : with microphone
15 fps
30 fps
4.5mm/F2.8
3.1mm/F3.4
3.9mm/F3.9
MX-B5X09K-2V 2.8mm/F3.9
MX-B5X09K-2S
2S (2.1mm/F2.5)lens
available for
MX-B5509-2S and
MX-B5709-2S
2.1mm/F2.5
MX-B5X09K-4D 4.8mm/F4.5
MX-B5X09K-5F 5.0mm/F3.5
MX-B5X09K-6F 6.38m/F4.4
MX-B5X09K-3G2 3.6m/F2.0 (G-Type Lens)
MX-B5X09-3G2 3.6m/F2.0 (G-Type Lens)
MX-B5X09-2V 2.8mm/F3.9
2.1mm/F2.5
MX-B5X09-4D 4.8mm/F4.5
MX-B5X09-5F 5.0mm/F3.5
MX-B5X09-6F 6.38mm/F4.4
MX-B5X09-4H
MX-B5X09-3T
MX-B5X09-4T
4.5mm/F2.8
2.3mm/F2.6
2.3mm/F2.6
3.1mm/F4.5
3.9mm/F3.9
2E (2.3mm/F2.6)lens
available for
MX-B5509-2E and
MX-B5709-2E
MX-B5X09-2S
MX-B5X09-2E
MX-B5X09-2E